

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 622/2023

Dhanpal Patel
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms Seema Bano.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

23/01/2023

Issue notice. Issue notice of the stay application also,
returnable within a period of three weeks.

Connect with S.B.Civil Writ Petition No.951/2023.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

220-/Anil Singh/-