

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 622/2023

Dhanpal Patel
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 951/2023
Rang Lal Damor
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Saeena Bano
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI

Order

10/07/2023

List on 19.07.2023, as prayed.

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI), J.