

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 622/2023

Dhanpal Patel

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

16/01/2025

The interlocutory applications (Nos.01/2023, 02/2023, 03/2023 and 01/2024) filed for early listing of the matter are rejected, as no case is made out for directing early listing of the matter.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J